
Timetable: Budget Estimates Further hearings  

– by date  

Monday 2 March 2020 (PC 4 & 6) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Regional Transport and Roads (Toole) 6 Jubilee Room 

Agriculture and Western New South Wales (Marshall) 4 Macquarie Room 

 
Tuesday 3 March 2020 (PC 1 & 3) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Education and Early Childhood Learning (Mitchell) 3 Macquarie Room 

Special Minister of State, Public Service and Employee 
Relations, Aboriginal Affairs and the Arts (Harwin) 

1 Jubilee Room 

 
 
Wednesday 4 March 2020 (PC 5 & 7) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Counter Terrorism and Corrections (Roberts) 5 Jubilee Room 

Local Government (Hancock) 7 Macquarie Room 

 
 



Thursday 5 March 2020 (PC 1 & 2) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Mental Health, Regional Youth and Women (Taylor) 2 Jubilee Room 

Finance and Small Business (Tudehope)  

 

1 Macquarie Room 

 
Friday 6 March 2020 (PC 5 & 7) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Sport, Multiculturalism, Seniors and Veterans (Lee) 5 Macquarie Room 

Energy and Environment (Kean) 7 Jubilee Room 

 
Monday 9 March 2020 (PC 1 & 6) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Treasury (Perrottet) 1 Jubilee Room 

Customer Service (Dominello) 6 Macquarie Room 

 
 
Tuesday 10 March 2020 (PC 1, 4 & 5) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Police and Emergency Services (Elliott) 5 Macquarie Room 

Water, Property and Housing (Pavey) 4 Jubilee Room 



The Legislature (Ajaka) 1 Preston-Stanley 

 
 
Wednesday 11 March 2020 (PC 3 & 6) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Transport and Roads (Constance) 6 Jubilee Room 

Skills and Tertiary Education (Lee) 3 Macquarie Room 

 
Thursday 12 March 2020 (PC 1 & 2) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Health and Medical Research (Hazzard) 2 Macquarie Room   

Premier (Berejiklian) 1 Jubilee Room 

 
Friday 13 March 2020 (PC 5 & 7) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Planning and Public Spaces (Stokes) 7 Macquarie Room 

Attorney General and Prevention of Domestic Violence 
(Speakman) 

5 Jubilee Room 

 
 
Monday 16 March 2020 (PC 1 & 6) 

Portfolio PC Room 



Jobs, Investment, Tourism and Western Sydney 
(Ayres) 

1 Jubilee Room 

Better Regulation and Innovation (Anderson) 6 Macquarie Room 

 
Tuesday 17 March 2020 (PC 4 & 5) 

Portfolio PC Room 

Families, Communities and Disability Services 
(Ward) 

5 Macquarie Room 

Regional New South Wales, Industry and Trade 
(Barilaro) 

4 Jubilee Room 
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